


I'm a biodegradable and recyclable menu.

(o) @thegoldbarbristol
@5 harbourhotels.co.uk/bristol

Our food and drinks are prepared in areas where cross-contamination may occur, and our
menu descriptors do not include all ingredients. If you have any allergies, intolerances, or other
dietary requirements, or if you require allergen information, please let us know before ordering.
Adults require approximately 2000 kcal a day. A discretionary gratuity of 12.5% is added to the

total bill and divided fairly between the team and independently from the business.
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THE GOLD BAR SPECIALS

Gold Negroni "7 £13.00
6 O'clock Gin, Benedictine DOP, Martini Riserva Ambrato

Doctors Cola £13.00
Eminente 7yo Rum, Disaronno, Maraschino, lime, cola

Electric Daisy £13.00
Mezcal, chamomile, honey, Limoncello, grapefruit, lime, soda

Bourbon Punch £13.00
Woodford Reserve Whisky, Southern Comfort, pineapple, lemon, sugar

French Martini £13.00
Finlandia Vodka, Chambord, pineapple, raspberry dust

Elderflower Gimlet £13.00
Witchmark Black Lime Gin, St Germain, lime juice

Absinth Cooler £14.00

Absinth, St Germain, basil, vanilla syrup, lime juice, ginger ale

CLASSICS Price
Negroni £12.00
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Martini Riserva Rubino, Campari

Kir Royale “*/ £14.00
Creme de Cassis, Moét & Chandon Champagne

Old Fashioned £12.00
Woodford Reserve Whisky, Bitters, sugar

Cosmopolitan £12.00
Grey Goose Le Citron Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry, lime

Espresso Martini £12.00
Finlandia Vodka, Expré Espresso, vanilla, espresso

Daiquiri £12.00

Bacardi Rum, lime, sugar
Ask your Bartender for a flavour recommendation

Amaretto Sour () £12.00
Saliza Amaretto, lemon, bitters, egg white

Pornstar Martini 2 £13.00
Vanilla Vodka, passion fruit purée, Prosecco

Marianito £13.00
Gin Mare, Luis XIV Vermut Rojo Dulce, Campari, bitters, orange slice, olive

White Negroni ¢ £14.00

6 O'clock Brunel Gin, Martini Riserva Ambrato, Italicus Rosolio di Bergamotto

Y @ Contains nuts « °d Contains sulphites « (©) Contains egg

Our Bartenders will be more than happy to offer any recommendations to suit all your preferences.



LOW & NO ALCOHOL « BEER Origin  ABV  Bottle
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 0.0 (bottle, 330ml) Italy 0%  £4.50
Lucky Saint Unfiltered Lager (vottle, 330m)) Germany 05% £5.50
Lucky Saint Hazy IPA (bottle, 330m1) Germany 05% £5.50
LOW & NO ALCOHOL « WINE VN  125ml Bottle
Wild Idol, Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Rosé NV £12.00 £69.00
Germany

VODKA Origin ABV  25ml
Witchmark Single Origin England 40% £6.00
Piston Signature Distilled England 40% £6.00
Mermaid Salt England 40%  £5.50
Grey Goose France 40% £5.00
I'Original = Le Poire « Le Citron « ['Orange

Belvedere Pure Poland 40% £6.00
Reyka Iceland 40% £6.00

\ Vegan

All our wines contain sulphites



GIN Origin ABV

6 O’clock London Dry England 43%  £5.00
6 O’clock Brunel Navy Strength England 57% £6.50
Witchmark London Dry Single Origin England 43%  £6.00
Cotswolds Dry England 46%  £5.50
Pinot Meunier Precognition England 43%  £700
Piston London Dry England 42%  £6.00
Silent Pool-Albury Estate England 43% £5.00
Fifty Pounds Batch England  432% £5.50
Salcombe ‘Start Point’ England  435% £5.50
Tarquin’s Sea Dog England 57% £6.00
Conker Dorset Dry England 40%  £5.50
Tanqueray No.10 England 473%  £5.75
Mermaid England 42%  £5.50
Gin Mare Spain 42%  £5.50
Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Germany 47%  £6.00
Aviation USA 42%  £5.00
135° East Hydogo Japan 42% £6.00
FLAVOURED GIN Origin ABV 25ml
6 O’clock Damson England 40%  £5.00
Witchmark Black Lime Single Origin England 46% £6.00
Bombay Sapphire Lemon Citron Pressé England  375% £5.00
Salcombe Rosé ‘Sainte Marie’ England  414% £6.00
Lyme Bay Pink Grapefruit England 40%  £5.00
Cotswolds No. 1 Wildflower England 417%  £5.50
Conker Dorset Dry Raspberry England 40% £6.00
Hendrick’s Grand Cabaret Scotland  434% £6.00
Malfy Con Limone ltaly 1%  £6.00




WHISKY & WHISKEY

Cotswolds Distillery Single Malt

Cotswolds Distillery Sherry Cask Single Malt
Auchentoshan Three Wood Single Malt

The Balvennie 12yo Single Malt

The Balvennie 14yo Single Malt

Talisker Isle of Skye 10yo Single Malt

The Macallan Harmony-Vibrant Oak Limited Edition
The Macallan 12yo Double Cask Single Malt
Tamdhu 15yo Single Malt

Bunnahabhain 12yo

Glengoyne 21yo Single Malt

Glenfiddich 15yo Solera Reserve Single Malt
Glenfiddich 18yo Single Malt

Glenfiddich 21yo Gran Solera Single Malt
Highland Park 18yo Viking Pride

Lagavulin Islay 16yo Single Malt

Laphroaig Quarter Cask Single Malt
Monkey Shoulder Blended

Connemara Peated Single Malt

Tullamore D.E.W

Redbreast 12yo

Elijah Craig 12yo

Woodford Reserve

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

WhistlePig 10yo Straight Rye

Hibiki Harmony Blended

Hatozaki Pure Malt

Origin
England
England
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
USA
USA
USA
Canada
Japan

Japan

ABV
46%
57.4%
43%
40%
43%
45.8%
44.2%
40%
46%
46%
43%
40%
40%
40%
43%
43%
48%
40%
40%
40%
40%
47%
432%
45%
50%
43%
46%

25ml

£6.00
£10.00
£5.50
£5.00
£7.50
£5.50
£18.00
£9.50
£12.00
£7.00
£22.00
£6.50
£9.50
£22.00
£16.00
£6.70
£6.50
£5.00
£6.50
£5.00
£6.50
£5.00
£5.50
£6.00
£8.50
£9.00
£7.50




AGED RUM Origin ABV

HMS Victory Isle of Wight 57% £8.00
Hattiers Premium Reserve Devon-Jamaica-Caribbean 40% £5.00
Bacardi Puerto Rico 40% £5.00
Carta Oro « Carta Negra

Bacardi 8yo Puerto Rico 40%  £5.50
Doorly’s 5yo Barbados 40% £6.00
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusive Venezuela 40% £6.00
Ron Zacapa 23yo Guatamala 40%  £7.00
Brugal 1888 Double Aged Dominica 40%  £5.50
Angostura 1919 Trinidad 40% £6.00
SPICED & FLAVOURED RUM Origin  ABV  25ml
Mermaid Spiced Isle of Wight 38% £5.00
Lugger Rum Lyme Bay Devon-Caribbean 40%  £5.00
Honey Spiced Devon-Caribbean 375% £5.00
Sailor Jerry Caribbean 40%  £5.00
Bacardi Spiced Puerto Rico 35% £5.00
Kraken Black Spiced Trinidad & Tobago 40% £6.00
Eminente Riserva 7yo Cuba 413% £6.00
Discarded Banana Peel Mexico  375% £5.00




COGNAC, ARMAGNAGC,

CALVADOS & BRANDY ABV  25ml
Rémy Martin VSOP Cognac 40% £6.00
Rémy Martin XO Cognac 40% £20.00
Hennessy VS Cognac 40% £6.00
Hennessy XO Cognac 40% £19.00
Maxime Trijol Grande Champagne VSOP Cognac 40%  £7.00
Maxime Trijol XO Cognac 40% £9.00
Pierre Ferrand Grand Champagne Ambre Cognac 40% £10.00
Leyrat VSOP Reserve Cognac 40% £10.00
Baron de Sigognac Bas Armagnac 10yo 40%  £5.00
Janneau VSOP Armagnac 40% £6.00
Berneroy VSOP Calvados 40% £6.00
Macchu Pisco 40% £5.00
Rémy Martin Louis Xlll available on request

TEQUILA Origin ~ ABV  25ml
Patron Silver Mexico 40% £6.00
Patrén Reposado Mexico 40%  £700
Patrén Anejo Mexico 40%  £8.00
Casamigos Reposado Mexico 40% £6.00
Volcan De Mi Tierra Blanco Mexico 40% £6.00
Volcdn De Mi Tierra X.R. Mexico 40% £22.00
llegal Reposado Mexico 40% £8.00




DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER Origin  ABV

Anytime IPA England 43% £3.80 £700
Peroni Nastro Azzurro ltaly 5% £3.80 £700
BOTTLED & CANNED BEER & CIDER  origin  ABV  Bottle
Peroni Nastro Azzurro gluten-free (bottle, 330ml) Italy 5% £5.00
Tribute Pale Ale St Austell (bottle, 500m) England 45% £6.50
Proper Job IPA St Austell (bottle, 500m1) England 55% £6.50
Cornish Orchard Gold Cider (bottle, 500mi) England 45%  £5.95
Annings Fruit Ciders assorted flavours (bottle, 500ml) England 4%  £5.95
VERMOUTH & APERITIFS Origin  ABV  Bottle
Martini Riserva Speciale Rubino ltaly 18% £5.00
Martini Riserva Speciale Ambrato * Italy 18% £5.00
Lillet Blanc *2 France 17%  £5.00
Noilly Prat Dry 0 France 18% £5.00
Luis XIV Vermut Rojo & Spain 15% £5.00

°8 Contains sulphites



LIQUEUR Origin

Cotswolds Cream o) (] England 7% £6.00
Drambuie Scotland 40% £4.00
Créme de Cassis de Dijon-Briottet France 20% £5.00
La Fee Absinthe France 68% £6.50
St Germain France 20% £4.00
Passoad France 7% £8.00
Bénédictine France 40% £5.00
Jdagermeister Germany 35% £4.00
Mozart Austria 7% £4.50
Chocolate Cream(l) « Dark Chocolate

Mozart White Chocolate Vanilla (! Austria 15% £4.50
Saliza Amaretto Italy 28% £4.00
Frangelico Italy 20% £4.50
Limoncello Tosolini ltaly 28% £4.50
Disaronno Originale Italy 28% £4.00
Disaronno Velvet [/ Italy 7% £5.00
Sambuca Antica ltaly 38% £4.50
COFFEE L|QUEUR Origin ABV  Bottle
77 Black Coffee & Vanilla, Bristol Distil Co. England 20% £4.00
Café Piston, Coffee Tequila England 35% £6.00
Conker Cold Brew Coffee Dorset England 22%  £5.00
Expré Espresso Tossolini Italy 28% £5.00
Tia Maria Coffee Jamaica 20% £4.00

Contains nuts «

1) Contains milk




CHAMPAGNE VN  125ml  Bottle
Vauban Fréres by AR Lenoble, Brut NV £13.50 £79.00
Moét & Chandon Impérial, Brut NV £14.90 £89.00
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label, Brut NV £95.00
Dom Pérignon Millésime, Brut /" 2013 £295.00
ROSE CHAMPAGNE VN  125ml Bottle
Moét & Chandon Rosé Impérial, Brut NV £16.50 £98.00
Veuve Clicquot Rosg, Brut NV £105.00
Lombard 1€r Cru Rosé, Brut NV £125.00
SPARKLING WINE VN  125ml Bottle
Prosecco Arame, Extra Brut NV  £9.50 £40.00
Veneto, Italy

Crémant de Limoux, Domaine de Astruc, NV £44.00
Languedoc, France

Blanc de Noirs, Bee Tree by Sugrue, Brut 2021 £13.00 £75.00
Sussex, England

ROSE SPARKLING VN 125ml  Bottle
Chapel Down Rosé, Brut NV £75.00
Kent, England

Pinot Noir Rosé, Bee Tree by Sugrue, Brut 2020 £13.50 £79.00

Sussex, England

\ Vegan

All our wines contain sulphites



WHITE WINE

Macabeo Auténtico

Utiel-Requena, Spain

Dry, light and fresh, with green apple and white pears,
a tropical touch and a hint of honey at the end

Pinot-Grigio Catarratto

Il Barco, Sicily, Italy

Fresh blend of Catarratto and Pinot Grigio. Notes of lemon,
tropical fruits, green apple and melon. Fresh and zesty

Sauvignon Blanc ©

Lanya, Central Valley, Chile

Zesty gooseberry, capsicum and lime flavours with a hint of
passion fruit. Full with great weight and length

175ml

£7.90

£8.50

£8.90

250ml Bottle

£10.50 £29.95

£11.50 £34.00

£11.90 £35.00

ROSE WINE

Bobal Rosé Auteéntico

Utiel-Requena, Spain

Pink with touches of violet, strawberry and bubble gum.
Fresh and fruity

M de Minuty, Chateau de Minuty

Provence, France

Soft pink in colour, with notes of redcurrant, raspberry and
white flowers. Long and vivacious on the palate

Whispering Angel

Chdéteau d’'Esclans, Provence, France

Notes of peaches and cream, fresh apple and pink grapefruit
with a long finish

175ml

£7.90

£11.00

£13.50

250ml Bottle

£10.50 £29.95

£14.90 £44.00

£18.50 £55.00

\ Vegan « { Organic

Wine by the glass is available in 125ml measures on request « All our wines contain sulphites



RED WINE

Bobal Tempranillo Auténtico = £790 £10.50 £29.95
Utiel-Requena, Spain
Raspberry, cherry and blackberry notes. Well rounded with

175ml  250ml Bottle

balanced acidity and structure

Merlot, Casa Lejano £890 £1.90 £35.00
Central Valley, Chile

Intense aromas of blackberries and cherries. Rich and robust,

with spice on the palate and jammy black fruit

Syrah, ‘The Francophile’, The Liberator £9.50 £13.00 £38.00
South Africa

Like young Crozes-Hermitage, unoaked, vibrant red and

black fruit, with hints of lillies, black olives and pepper

SWEET & FORTIFIED WINE 75ml

Amontillado Sherry £5.00
Mira la Mar, Spain NV

Quinta da Corte Late Bottle Vintage Port £12.00
Portugal 2016

Sauternes Sweet Wine £8.00
Chateau Les Mingets, France

Pedro Ximénez £7.00
Mira la Mar, Spain NV

Fino Sherry, Dry £4.00
Mira la Mar, Spain NV

V7 Vegan « & Organic

Wine by the glass is available in 125ml measures on request « All our wines contain sulphites



SOFT DRINKS

Fever-Tree Tonic Water oom)) £3.35
Indian |72 keal o Refreshingly Light |15 keal  Light Mediterranean |38 keal
Fever-Tree Mixers (200ml) £3.35
Light Ginger Ale |38 kcal o Light Lemonade |36 kcal

Fever-Tree Softs (2oom) £3.75
Mexican Lime |32 kecal  Blood Orange |38 keal

Fever-Tree Adult Softs (275ml) £3.95
Sparkling Cloudy British Apple 118 kcal » Ginger Beer |19 keal

Sicilian Lemonade |18 keal

Coca-Cola 200m)) | 38 keal £3.75
Diet Cola 200m) | 0 keal £3.75
Coke Zero (200ml) | 0 keal £3.75
LIQUEUR COFFEE Price
Cotswold Cream /! £13.00
Irish () £13.00
Irish Cream (1) £13.00
Gaelic 1! £13.00
Jamaican (1) £13.00
Frangelico ([ £13.00
Kahlaa £13.00

() Contains milk « Contains nuts

Milk alternatives are available on request
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