





I'm a biodegradable and recyclable menu.

harbourhotels.co.uk/bristol

Our food and drinks are prepared in areas where cross-contamination may occur, and our menu descriptors do not include all ingredients. If you have any allergies, intolerances, or other dietary requirements, or if you require allergen information, please let us know before ordering. Adults require approximately 2000 kcal a day. A discretionary gratuity of 12.5% is added to the total bill and divided fairly between the team and independently from the business.

CONTENTS	Page
The Gold Bar Specials	4
Classics	4
Low & No Alcohol • Beer	5
Low & No Alcohol • Wine	5
Vodka	5
Gin	6
Flavoured Gin	6
Whisky & Whiskey	7
Aged Rum	8
Spiced & Flavoured Rum	8
Cognac, Armagnac, Calvados & Brandy	g
Tequila	g
Draught Beer & Cider	10
Bottled & Canned Beer & Cider	10
Vermouth & Apéritifs	10
Liqueur	11
Coffee Liqueur	11
Champagne	12
Rosé Champagne	12
Sparkling Wine	12
Rosé Sparkling	12
White Wine	13
Rosé Wine	13
Red Wine	14
Sweet & Fortified Wine	14
Soft Drinks	15
Liqueur Coffee	15

THE GOLD BAR SPECIALS	Price
Gold Negroni ∜ 6 O'clock Gin, Benedictine DOP, Martini Riserva Ambrato	£13.00
Doctors Cola Eminente 7yo Rum, Disaronno, Maraschino, lime, cola	£13.00
Electric Daisy Mezcal, chamomile, honey, Limoncello, grapefruit, lime, soda	£13.00
Bourbon Punch Woodford Reserve Whisky, Southern Comfort, pineapple, lemon, sugar	£13.00
French Martini Finlandia Vodka, Chambord, pineapple, raspberry dust	£13.00
Elderflower Gimlet Witchmark Black Lime Gin, St Germain, lime juice	£13.00
Absinth Cooler Absinth, St Germain, basil, vanilla syrup, lime juice, ginger ale	£14.00

Absinth, St Germain, basil, vanilla syrup, lime juice, ginger ale	
CLASSICS	Price
Negroni Bombay Sapphire Gin, Martini Riserva Rubino, Campari	£12.00
Kir Royale 🖔 Crème de Cassis, Moët & Chandon Champagne	£14.00
Old Fashioned Woodford Reserve Whisky, Bitters, sugar	£12.00
Cosmopolitan Grey Goose Le Citron Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry, lime	£12.00
Espresso Martini Finlandia Vodka, Expré Espresso, vanilla, espresso	£12.00
Daiquiri Bacardí Rum, lime, sugar Ask your Bartender for a flavour recommendation	£12.00
Amaretto Sour 🕜 🔗 Saliza Amaretto, lemon, bitters, egg white	£12.00
Pornstar Martini [°] Vanilla Vodka, passion fruit purée, Prosecco	£13.00
Marianito ♥ Gin Mare, Luis XIV Vermut Rojo Dulce, Campari, bitters, orange slice, olive	£13.00
White Negroni [°] ∜ 6 O'clock Brunel Gin, Martini Riserva Ambrato, Italicus Rosolio di Bergamotto	£14.00

LOW & NO ALCOHOL • BEER	Origin	ABV	Bottle
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 0.0 (bottle, 330ml)	Italy	0%	£4.50
Lucky Saint Unfiltered Lager (bottle, 330ml)	Germany	0.5%	£5.50
Lucky Saint Hazy IPA (bottle, 330ml)	Germany	0.5%	£5.50

VN 125ml

NV **£12.00 £69.00**

Bottle

LOW & NO ALCOHOL • WINE

Wild Idol, Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Rosé ${\mathbb V}$ Germany

VODKA	Origin	ABV	25ml
Witchmark Single Origin	England	40%	£6.00
Piston Signature Distilled	England	40%	£6.00
Mermaid Salt	England	40%	£5.50
Grey Goose	France	40%	£5.00
l'Original • Le Poire • Le Citron • l'Orange			
Belvedere Pure	Poland	40%	£6.00
Reyka	Iceland	40%	£6.00

GIN	Origin	ABV	25ml
6 O'clock London Dry	England	43%	£5.00
6 O'clock Brunel Navy Strength	England	57%	£6.50
Witchmark London Dry Single Origin	England	43%	£6.00
Cotswolds Dry	England	46%	£5.50
Pinot Meunier Precognition	England	43%	£7.00
Piston London Dry	England	42%	£6.00
Silent Pool-Albury Estate	England	43%	£5.00
Fifty Pounds Batch	England	43.2%	£5.50
Salcombe 'Start Point'	England	43.5%	£5.50
Tarquin's Sea Dog	England	57%	£6.00
Conker Dorset Dry	England	40%	£5.50
Tanqueray No.10	England	47.3%	£5.75
Mermaid	England	42%	£5.50
Gin Mare	Spain	42%	£5.50
Monkey 47 Schwarzwald	Germany	47%	£6.00
Aviation	USA	42%	£5.00
135° East Hyōgo	Japan	42%	£6.00

FLAVOURED GIN	Origin	ABV	25ml
6 O'clock Damson	England	40%	£5.00
Witchmark Black Lime Single Origin	England	46%	£6.00
Bombay Sapphire Lemon Citron Pressé	England	37.5%	£5.00
Salcombe Rosé 'Sainte Marie'	England	41.4%	£6.00
Lyme Bay Pink Grapefruit	England	40%	£5.00
Cotswolds No. 1 Wildflower	England	41.7%	£5.50
Conker Dorset Dry Raspberry	England	40%	£6.00
Hendrick's Grand Cabaret	Scotland	43.4%	£6.00
Malfy Con Limone	Italy	41%	£6.00

		40.0
Origin	ABV	25ml
England	46%	£6.00
England	57.4%	£10.00
Scotland	43%	£5.50
Scotland	40%	£5.00
Scotland	43%	£7.50
Scotland	45.8%	£5.50
Scotland	44.2%	£18.00
Scotland	40%	£9.50
Scotland	46%	£12.00
Scotland	46%	£7.00
Scotland	43%	£22.00
Scotland	40%	£6.50
Scotland	40%	£9.50
Scotland	40%	£22.00
Scotland	43%	£16.00
Scotland	43%	£6.70
Scotland	48%	£6.50
Scotland	40%	£5.00
Ireland	40%	£6.50
Ireland	40%	£5.00
Ireland	40%	£6.50
USA	47%	£5.00
USA	43.2%	£5.50
USA	45%	£6.00
Canada	50%	£8.50
Japan	43%	£9.00
Japan	46%	£7.50
	England England Scotland Ireland Ireland Ireland USA USA Canada Japan	England 46% England 57.4% Scotland 40% Scotland 45.8% Scotland 44.2% Scotland 46% Scotland 46% Scotland 40% Scotland 40% Scotland 40% Scotland 40% Scotland 43% Scotland 43% Scotland 43% Scotland 40% Scotland 40% Ireland 40% Ireland 40% Ireland 40% USA 47% USA 45% Canada 50% Japan 43%

AGED RUM	Origin	ABV	25ml
HMS Victory	Isle of Wight	57%	£8.00
Hattiers Premium Reserve	Devon-Jamaica-Caribbean	40%	£5.00
Bacardí Carta Oro • Carta Negra	Puerto Rico	40%	£5.00
Bacardí 8yo	Puerto Rico	40%	£5.50
Doorly's 5yo	Barbados	40%	£6.00
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusive	Venezuela	40%	£6.00
Ron Zacapa 23yo	Guatamala	40%	£7.00
Brugal 1888 Double Aged	Dominica	40%	£5.50
Angostura 1919	Trinidad	40%	£6.00

SPICED & FLAVOURED RUM	Origin	ABV	25ml
Mermaid Spiced	Isle of Wight	38%	£5.00
Lugger Rum Lyme Bay	Devon-Caribbean	40%	£5.00
Honey Spiced	Devon-Caribbean	37.5%	£5.00
Sailor Jerry	Caribbean	40%	£5.00
Bacardí Spiced	Puerto Rico	35%	£5.00
Kraken Black Spiced	Trinidad & Tobago	40%	£6.00
Eminente Riserva 7yo	Cuba	41.3%	£6.00
Discarded Banana Peel	Mexico	37.5%	£5.00

COGNAC, ARMAGNAC,		
CALVADOS & BRANDY	ABV	25ml
Rémy Martin VSOP Cognac	40%	£6.00
Rémy Martin XO Cognac	40%	£20.00
Hennessy VS Cognac	40%	£6.00
Hennessy XO Cognac	40%	£19.00
Maxime Trijol Grande Champagne VSOP Cognac	40%	£7.00
Maxime Trijol XO Cognac	40%	£9.00
Pierre Ferrand Grand Champagne Ambre Cognac	40%	£10.00
Leyrat VSOP Reserve Cognac	40%	£10.00
Baron de Sigognac Bas Armagnac 10yo	40%	£5.00
Janneau VSOP Armagnac	40%	£6.00
Berneroy VSOP Calvados	40%	£6.00
Macchu Pisco	40%	£5.00
Rémy Martin Louis XIII available on request		

TEQUILA	Origin	ABV	25ml
Patrón Silver	Mexico	40%	£6.00
Patrón Reposado	Mexico	40%	£7.00
Patrón Anejo	Mexico	40%	£8.00
Casamigos Reposado	Mexico	40%	£6.00
Volcán De Mi Tierra Blanco	Mexico	40%	£6.00
Volcán De Mi Tierra X.R.	Mexico	40%	£22.00
Ilegal Reposado	Mexico	40%	£8.00

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER	Origin	ABV	Half	Pint
Anytime IPA	England	4.3%	£3.80	£7.00
Peroni Nastro Azzurro	Italy	5%	£3.80	£7.00

BOTTLED & CANNED BEER & CIDER	Origin	ABV	Bottle
Peroni Nastro Azzurro gluten-free (bottle, 330ml)	Italy	5%	£5.00
Tribute Pale Ale St Austell (bottle, 500ml)	England	4.5%	£6.50
Proper Job IPA St Austell (bottle, 500ml)	England	5.5%	£6.50
Cornish Orchard Gold Cider (bottle, 500ml)	England	4.5%	£5.95
Annings Fruit Ciders assorted flavours (bottle, 500ml)	England	4%	£5.95

VERMOUTH & APÉRITIFS	Origin	ABV	Bottle
Martini Riserva Speciale Rubino °∜	Italy	18%	£5.00
Martini Riserva Speciale Ambrato ್ಗ	Italy	18%	£5.00
Lillet Blanc 억	France	17%	£5.00
Noilly Prat Dry ∜	France	18%	£5.00
Luis XIV Vermut Rojo ∜	Spain	15%	£5.00

			-
LIQUEUR	Origin	ABV	25ml
Cotswolds Cream (50ml) 🗓	England	17%	£6.00
Drambuie	Scotland	40%	£4.00
Crème de Cassis de Dijon-Briottet	France	20%	£5.00
La Fee Absinthe	France	68%	£6.50
St Germain	France	20%	£4.00
Passoã	France	17%	£8.00
Bénédictine	France	40%	£5.00
Jägermeister	Germany	35%	£4.00
Mozart	Austria	17%	£4.50
Chocolate Cream 🗓 • Dark Chocolate			
Mozart White Chocolate Vanilla	Austria	15%	£4.50
Saliza Amaretto 🚱	Italy	28%	£4.00
Frangelico 🔗	Italy	20%	£4.50
Limoncello Tosolini	Italy	28%	£4.50
Disaronno Originale	Italy	28%	£4.00
Disaronno Velvet 🗓	Italy	17%	£5.00
Sambuca Antica	Italy	38%	£4.50
COFFEE LIQUEUR	Origin	ABV	Bottle
77 Black Coffee & Vanilla, Bristol Distil Co.	England	20%	£4.00
Café Piston, Coffee Tequila	England	35%	£6.00
Conker Cold Brew Coffee Dorset	England	22%	£5.00
Expré Espresso Tossolini	Italy	28%	£5.00
Tia Maria Coffee	Jamaica	20%	£4.00

CHAMPAGNE	VN	125ml	Bottle
Vauban Frères by AR Lenoble, Brut	NV	£13.50	£79.00
Moët & Chandon Impérial, Brut $ec{\hspace{0.1cm}}$	NV	£14.90	£89.00
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label, Brut ${\mathbb V}$	NV		£95.00
Dom Pérignon Millésime, Brut √	2013	:	£295.00

ROSÉ CHAMPAGNE	VN	125ml	Bottle
Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial, Brut √	NV	£16.50 £	298.00
Veuve Clicquot Rosé, Brut $ec{\lor}$	NV	£	105.00
Lombard 1^{er} Cru Rosé, Brut	NV	£	125.00

SPARKLING WINE	VN	125ml	Bottle
Prosecco Arame, Extra Brut Veneto, Italy	NV	£9.50	£40.00
Crémant de Limoux, Domaine de Astruc, Languedoc, France	NV		£44.00
Blanc de Noirs, Bee Tree by Sugrue, Brut Sussex, England	2021	£13.00	£75.00

ROSÉ SPARKLING	VN	125ml	Bottle
Chapel Down Rosé, Brut	NV		£75.00
Kent, England			
Pinot Noir Rosé, Bee Tree by Sugrue, Brut Sussex, England	2020	£13.50	£79.00



Utiel-Requena, Spain

Dry, light and fresh, with green apple and white pears, a tropical touch and a hint of honey at the end

Pinot-Grigio Catarratto £8.50 £11.50 £34.00

Il Barco, Sicily, Italy

Fresh blend of Catarratto and Pinot Grigio. Notes of lemon, tropical fruits, green apple and melon. Fresh and zesty

Sauvignon Blanc % \checkmark £8.90 £11.90 £35.00

Lanya, Central Valley, Chile

Zesty gooseberry, capsicum and lime flavours with a hint of passion fruit. Full with great weight and length

ROSÉ WINE 175ml 250ml Bottle

Bobal Rosé Autèntico ∜ √ £7.90 £10.50 £29.95

Utiel-Requena, Spain

Pink with touches of violet, strawberry and bubble gum. Fresh and fruity

M de Minuty, Château de Minuty £11.00 £14.90 £44.00

Provence, France

Soft pink in colour, with notes of redcurrant, raspberry and white flowers. Long and vivacious on the palate

Whispering Angel √ £13.50 £18.50 £55.00

Château d'Esclans, Provence, France

Notes of peaches and cream, fresh apple and pink grapefruit with a long finish



Utiel-Requena, Spain

Raspberry, cherry and blackberry notes. Well rounded with balanced acidity and structure

Merlot, Casa Lejano £8.90 £11.90 £35.00

Central Valley, Chile

Intense aromas of blackberries and cherries. Rich and robust, with spice on the palate and jammy black fruit

Syrah, 'The Francophile', The Liberator \vee £9.50 £13.00 £38.00

South Africa

Like young Crozes-Hermitage, unoaked, vibrant red and black fruit, with hints of lillies, black olives and pepper

SWEET & FORTIFIED WINE	75ml
Amontillado Sherry Mira la Mar, Spain NV	£5.00
Quinta da Corte Late Bottle Vintage Port Portugal 2016	£12.00
Sauternes Sweet Wine Château Les Mingets, France	£8.00
Pedro Ximénez Mira la Mar, Spain NV	£7.00
Fino Sherry, Dry Mira la Mar, Spain NV	£4.00

	-
SOFT DRINKS	Price
Fever-Tree Tonic Water (200ml) Indian 72 kcal • Refreshingly Light 15 kcal • Light Mediterranean 38 kcal	£3.35
Fever-Tree Mixers (200ml) Light Ginger Ale 38 kcal • Light Lemonade 36 kcal	£3.35
Fever-Tree Softs (200ml) Mexican Lime 32 kcal • Blood Orange 38 kcal	£3.75
Fever-Tree Adult Softs (275ml) Sparkling Cloudy British Apple 18 kcal • Ginger Beer 19 kcal Sicilian Lemonade 18 kcal	£3.95
Coca-Cola (200ml) 38 kcal	£3.75
Diet Cola (200ml) 0 kcal	£3.75
Coke Zero (200ml) 0 kcal	£3.75

LIQUEUR COFFEE	Price
Cotswold Cream 🗓	£13.00
Irish 🗇	£13.00
Irish Cream 🗇	£13.00
Gaelic 🗓	£13.00
Jamaican 🗇	£13.00
Frangelico 🗇 🔗	£13.00
Kahlúa 🗇	£13.00

